P
R
E
SE
T
 T
IM
E

K2  Option:
F2DVS  Option:
How To Order:
EXAMPLE: HVA15 1 1 110VAC 60Hz
Series
Mounting
0 = Rear stud mount
1 = Screw panel
2 = Spring clip
3 = Large screw panel
Reset
1 = Manual push button
Voltages (specify)
12, 24, 48 VDC
24, 48, 110 and 220 VAC
Frequency (AC only)
50 or 60 Hz
Available Options (add to end of part number)
K2 - Silicon cover
F2 - Frame w/ Socket Box
F2DVS - Frame w/ locking cover & Socket Box
F2DV- Frame w/ knob cover & Socket Box
US - Key reset
DVS -Locking cover without Frame
DV - Knob cover without Frame
N7 - Explosion proof housing (see accessories section)
9  3  1   0  2
1  7  2   0  1
2.13 (54)
2.
13
 (
54
)
2.
48
 (
63
)
M4
2.36 (60)
2.
48
 (
63
)
2.
95
 (
75
)
1.97 (50)
1.
97
 (
50
)
3.48 (88.5)
0.28
(7)
0.118
(3)
90
°0.33
(8.3)
0.17
(4.3)
Push-on connector
0.031 x  0.11 (0.8 x 2.8)
Flat pin
0.031 x  0.11 (0.8 x 2.8)
0.08
(2)